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1 1 37 5 Vitomir Cvetić AK FAM MM POWER VW Golf 02:24,048 97,73 00:00,000 00:00,000

2 1 46 8 Aleksa Radojković AUTO ROYAL FORD Focus 02:25,928 96,47 00:01,880 00:01,880

3 1 51 4 Dejan Ilić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:29,410 94,22 00:03,482 00:05,362

4 1 96 3 Luka Kotorčević AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 02:29,513 94,15 00:00,103 00:05,465

5 2 92 4 Marko Vukašinović ASK PETRO MAX CITROEN Saxo 02:30,620 93,46 00:01,107 00:06,572

6 1 124 2 Miloš Paunović CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:33,302 91,83 00:02,682 00:09,254

7 2 66 3 Danijel Panić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 02:35,754 90,38 00:02,452 00:11,706

8 2 19 2 Predrag Lambaša KV RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:37,150 89,58 00:01,396 00:13,102

9 3 79 2 Zvezdan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:37,780 89,22 00:00,630 00:13,732

10 1 85 6 Miloš Brkić ASU SMART HONDA Civic 02:38,119 89,03 00:00,339 00:14,071

11 4 89 2 Petar Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:38,569 88,78 00:00,450 00:14,521

12 2 58 6 Mario Zahirović ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM FORD Fiesta 02:39,395 88,32 00:00,826 00:15,347

13 5 789 2 Nenad Radovanović ASK TOPOLA ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:41,418 87,21 00:02,023 00:17,370

14 2 156 8 Vlada Kostić ASK AKADEMAC ALFA Romeo 156 02:42,684 86,53 00:01,266 00:18,636

15 1 94 1 Bojan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:43,033 86,35 00:00,349 00:18,985

16 2 201 1 Zoran Milosavljević AK FAM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:43,331 86,19 00:00,298 00:19,283

17 3 333 4 Borivoje Gajić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:43,992 85,84 00:00,661 00:19,944

18 6 91 2 Marko Markov G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:44,765 85,44 00:00,773 00:20,717

19 3 107 1 Mihajlo Grujić CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:45,509 85,05 00:00,744 00:21,461

20 4 86 1 Aleksandar Nenadović XM RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:45,650 84,98 00:00,141 00:21,602

21 5 169 1 Mladen Simeunović AUTO ROYAL ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:46,627 84,48 00:00,977 00:22,579

22 3 38 8 Života Milić G.A.G.A. VW Scirocco 02:47,852 83,87 00:01,225 00:23,804

23 6 164 1 Đorđe Vulović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:48,944 83,32 00:01,092 00:24,896

24 2 32 5 Uroš Simić ASU RACING TRIBE PEUGEOT 106 xsi 02:49,012 83,29 00:00,068 00:24,964

25 3 4 3 Mirko Deretić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 02:50,621 82,51 00:01,609 00:26,573

26 7 59 1 Đorđe Vidaković CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:51,684 81,99 00:01,063 00:27,636

27 4 900 4 Aleksandar Milošević G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:51,703 81,99 00:00,019 00:27,655

28 1 616 7 Nebojša Janošević ASK AKADEMAC OPEL Astra 02:51,749 81,96 00:00,046 00:27,701

29 5 75 4 Miodrag Nešić ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:52,758 81,48 00:01,009 00:28,710

30 8 52 1 Nenad Kolarević ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:54,053 80,88 00:01,295 00:30,005

* 9 56 1 Nemanja Kaluđerović ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NS NS NS NS

* 6 142 4 Dejan Danilov ASK JAGODINA ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 NS NS NS NS

* 6 777 4 Stefan Stojanović ASU GALAX SUZUKI Swift NS NS NS NS

* 3 17 6 Nikola Gligorić ASU SMART BMW e46 NS NS NS NS

* 1 3 KUP I Bojan Filipović BUF ZASTAVA 750 NS NS NS NS

* 1 4 KUP I Radoslav Jović BUF ZASTAVA 750 NS NS NS NS

* 1 81 KUP II Milen Simić BUF ZASTAVA 750 NS NS NS NS

* 10 42 1 Marko Marić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NZ NZ NZ NZ

* 10 887 1 Nikola Komatović G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NZ NZ NZ NZ

* 3 969 5 Uroš Brkić ASU GALAX HONDA Civic NZ NZ NZ NZ
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